



# FB39203

<u>Description</u>	<u>BackOrd Qty</u>	<u>Supply Qty</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Extended</u>
<b><u>KITSET GABLE POLE SHED</u></b>				
<b>4 BAYS @ 4.8M WIDE 9M DEEP</b>				
19.2x9m (172.8sqm) 4.0 High 3.6 Low				
<b>Cladding Zinc Corrugate</b>				
Three Sides with Folded Flashings				
8 sheets Of Polycarbonate Clears (2 Per Bay)				
<b>One 3mx3m Roller Door</b>				
Pedestrian Door and Division Wall				
1 Bay Closed In				
<b>Design Plans</b>				
And Producer Statement Ready for Council				
<b>Kitset Shed Delivered to Site</b>				
<b>Designed For High Windzone</b>				
<b><u>Poles</u></b>				
5.4m Pole No.3 175mm - 200mm SED H5		15.000		
Multi Brace 30m		2.000		
Multi Brace Tensioners		8.000		
		<b>Subtotal:</b>		<b>1,979.92</b>
<b><u>Rafters</u></b>				
Rough Sawn 300 x 50 H3.2		76.800		
Engineer Bolt M12 x 240 Galv		40.000		
Square Washer M12 Galv		80.000		
Rafter Splice 2mm x 80mm x 400mm		8.000		
		<b>Subtotal:</b>		<b>1,242.80</b>
<b><u>Purlins</u></b>				
Rough Sawn 200 x 50 H3.2		230.400		
4T10 Lumberlok Tylok Plate 68mm x 120mm		16.000		
Concealed Purlin Cleat 2.0mm x 80mm		16.000		
Girt Plate		16.000		
Joist Hanger 52mm x 120mm		64.000		
		<b>Subtotal:</b>		<b>1,893.08</b>
<b><u>Girts</u></b>				
Rough Sawn 200 x 50 H3.2		124.800		
Girt Plate		52.000		
		<b>Subtotal:</b>		<b>1,024.29</b>
<b><u>Division Wall</u></b>				
Rough Sawn 200 x 50 H3.2		33.600		
Girt Plate		14.000		
Corrugated Iron Zinalumin		46.800		
Flashing - Zinalume		3.700		
		<b>Subtotal:</b>		<b>848.54</b>

**Roller Door**

S1/A HL 3.0 X 3.000 Zinc	1
Rough Sawn 150 x 50 H3.2 No. 1 (VSG8)	28.800
B55 Angle Brackets (No Gusset)	2.000
Coach Bolt M12 x 130 Galv	4.000
Through Bolt M12 x 135 Galv	4.0
Girt Plate	4.000
Corrugated Iron Zincalumin	17.000
Flashing - Zincalume	9.000

**Subtotal: 1,635.49**

**Pedestrian Door**

P.A Door Zinc - With Hardware	1
Rough Sawn 200 x 50 H3.2	16.800
B55 Angle Brackets (No Gusset)	2.000
Coach Bolt M12 x 130 Galv	4.000
Through Bolt M12 x 135 Galv	4.0
Girt Plate	7.000
Flashing - Zincalume	6.000

**Subtotal: 539.60**

**Cladding**

Corrugated Iron Zincalumin	401.000
Polycarbonate Roofing	38.400
2 Per Bay	
Flashing - Zincalume	29.600
Roll Top Ridge 375 Colour Steel (Endura)	15.300

**Subtotal: 6,012.05**

**Hardware**

Delfast 90x3.15mm Galv D Head 1000	1.000
Fuel Ecko 2 in 1 Cell	1.000
Galvanised Joist Hanger Nails 2000	2.000
Tek Screw 12 x 50 Neo Plain p/100	26.000
Design Fee For Shed Plans	1.000

**Subtotal: 1,097.74**

Subtotal	16,273.51
Tax (GST)	2,441.03
<b>Total</b>	<b>18,714.54</b>

Special Instructions      Margin \$5322.54    (32.7%)  
 Quote SubTotal: \$16273.51 + Tax: \$2441.03 = Grand Total: \$18714.54